TIME

8:30 A.M.

8:45 A.M.

9:15 AM.

9:45 AM.

10:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M

1:30 P.M.

1:45 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

PUBLIC MEETING WITH THE EPR DESIGN CENTER WORKING GROUP

Wednesday, June 19, 2013
8:30 A.M. — 2:00 P.M.
NRC Offices
Rockville, MD 20852

TOPIC
Introduction and Opening Remarks
Review of Previous Action Items
Outcome - Assigned parties communicate

progress toward or barriers to closure of
each item

COL Information Item/License Condition Milestones

Wording changes in COL ltems affecting
License Conditions

Outcome — NRC explain COL Item wording
changes impact on License Conditions and
proposed resolution

Initial Inservice Inspection Program
License Cond
Outcome — NRC concurrence that COL Items

5.2-3 and 6.6-1 can be deleted from the COLAs

Break
Proposed AREVA Response to IEB 2012-001

Outcome — NRC understands the
DC/COLA response approach

Lunch

EPR Key Technical Issue Progress
Outcome — NRC and AREVA had a common
understanding of the status of the 17 EPR DC
Key Technical Issues

New Action Items Review

Date and Agenda topics for next meeting

Conclusion and Adjourn
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