

PUBLIC MEETING WITH THE EPR DESIGN CENTER WORKING GROUP
 Wednesday, June 19, 2013
 8:30 A.M. – 2:00 P.M.
 NRC Offices
 Rockville, MD 20852

TIME	TOPIC	LED BY
8:30 A.M.	Introduction and Opening Remarks	DCWG/NRC
8:45 A.M.	Review of Previous Action Items <u>Outcome</u> - Assigned parties communicate progress toward or barriers to closure of each item	DCWG/NRC
9:15 A.M.	COL Information Item/License Condition Milestones Wording changes in COL Items affecting License Conditions <u>Outcome</u> – NRC explain COL Item wording changes impact on License Conditions and proposed resolution Initial Inservice Inspection Program License Cond <u>Outcome</u> – NRC concurrence that COL Items 5.2-3 and 6.6-1 can be deleted from the COLAs	NRC
9:45 A.M.	Break	
10:00 A.M.	Proposed AREVA Response to IEB 2012-001 <u>Outcome</u> – NRC understands the DC/COLA response approach	AREVA
11:00 A.M.	Lunch	
12:00 P.M.	EPR Key Technical Issue Progress <u>Outcome</u> – NRC and AREVA had a common understanding of the status of the 17 EPR DC Key Technical Issues	DCWG/NRC
1:30 P.M.	New Action Items Review	DCWG/NRC
1:45 P.M.	Date and Agenda topics for next meeting	
2:00 P.M.	Conclusion and Adjourn	DCWG/NRC